_ He+l~% Threaded

enlarge

Weld Neck

Faceto HI_}l_j
Counter-
bore

I"-:}:D_ minal

Diarn, Hub at

Clutzice P
iside Bevel

T 0 [ of Raised
Dlﬁﬂ'JEtE'r * bt T F‘ .]-,.,_ U

Face

Diarmeter at
Base of Hub

1.875

1.625

1.3

1.250

1.813

1.563

1.66

1.250

2.125

2.125

5.96

1.938

Mominal
ST +

NPS

1

Bolt Circle Diameter

3.500

DREILLIMNG

Mumber of Holes

Cliameter of holes

BOLTING

Stud bolt Length T

Cliameter of Bolts

625

2.250

2.250

6.63

2.063

AFPROXIMATE WEIGHT PER UMNICHKH (Founds)

WWelding Meck

Slip-Cn and Threaded

B

15

S B

17

1%

3.875

625

17

20

1%

4.500

7.875

750

28

9.250

875

AII Dimensiuﬂs are iﬂ inches. Ii|:l<: Ere to SWitE DMEtric.

10.625

B1eld Meck bare to be specified by purchaser,
T Lengths include thickness of twio nuts but not height of crown.
T 172" Pipe Taps « 172" Dnll for sizes 4" and over « 378" Drill for size 3" « 144" Drill for sizes 2 172" and under.

* Available inany required larger size.

875




